
Role Name Email	Address
President Bernette	Stivers bernettestivers@gmail.com
First	Vice	President Gretchen	Thompson ghthomps2@gmail.com
Past	President Eliz	Colbert elizcolbert@gmail.com
Treasurer Pakita	Ames Pakita.ames@gmail.com
Secretary	 Sharon	Lord sharon.lord@gmail.com
VP	Communications Becky	Cunningham beckcunn@gmail.com
VP	Ways	&	Means Steve	Hess hessfamilyfour@gmail.com
VP	Advocacy Serena	Flood serenaflood@gmail.com
VP	Programs Christine	Hallberg christinehallberg@gmail.com
VP	Hospitality Angie	Brandt altbrandt@gmail.com
Membership Erin	Goettsch erin.goettsch@gmail.com
Nominating	Chair STILL	NEEDED!
Spirit	Wear Jenifer	Simone jenifersimone27@gmail.com
Member-at-Large Joel	Johnson writejoeljohnson@gmail.com


